2018 AJCA-NAJ Annual Meetings

Co-chairs
Bill Grammer

330/446-0028

Erin Williams

Welcome

The Ohio Jersey Breeders Association invites you to
join us in Canton, Ohio, from June 27-30, 2018, as
we celebrate “The Heart of it All: The Jersey Cow” and
the 150" anniversary of the American Jersey Cattle
Association.

ffnmmiyﬂg#ﬁﬂf Schedule

Wednesday, June 27

8:00 a.m. Registration Opens
9:00 a.m. WJCB International Jersey Conference:
Session |
12:00 noon Buses leave for tours of Pro Football Hall

of Fame, McKinley Memorial, National First
Ladies’ Library and Canton Classic Car
Museum

12:00 noon WJCB Jersey Educational Travel Awards
(JETA) Luncheon

2:00 p.m. WJCB International Jersey Conference:
Session Il
4:30 p.m. Buses leave for President’s Reception, 150"

Anniversary Celebration, Jersey Breeders’
Banquet and Youth Mixer

6:00 p.m. The President’s Reception and Youth Mixer,
MAPS Air Museum (childcare available 0-6

years)

7:00 p.m. 150" Anniversary Celebration and Jersey
Breeders’ Banquet (childcare available 0-6
years)

Thursday, June 28
7:30 a.m. Buses leave for Amish Experience (two

different options available to Lehman’s
Hardware, Amish & Mennonite Heritage
Center and Clover Patch Jerseys or Berlin
Attractions and Shops)

8:00 a.m. Buses leave for youth activities at Yoder’s
Amish Home and Clover Patch Jerseys

9:00 a.m. Youth: Yoder’s Amish Home

12:00 noon Amish Harvest Feast (lunch) and tour, Leroy

Miller Farm, Fredericksburg

2:00 p.m. Youth: Appraisal/Mating Clinic, Clover Patch
Jerseys, Millersburg

4:30 p.m. Taste of Ohio Reception and Dinner, Scenic
Valley Farms

grammerjersey @ gmail.com noyes.1@osu.edu

Junior Activities

Canton, Ohio - June 27-30

Tom Noyes

330/345-6516

williams407 @ gmail.com; 740/487-6816

Holel and Aitpo'ls

Meeting headquarters is the Embassy Suites, 7883
Freedom Ave. NW, North Canton, OH 44720.The closest
airports are Akron-Canton (3 minutes to hotel), Cleveland
Hopkins International (1 hour) and Columbus International
(2.5 hours).

6:00 p.m. 61t National Heifer Sale, Scenic Valley Farms
(childcare available 0-6 years)
Friday, June 29
7:30 a.m. WJCB Council Meeting
8:00 a.m. 60" Annual Meeting of National All-Jersey Inc.
9:00 a.m. Youth: Fuel Up to Play 60 Skills & Drills, Pro
Football Hall of Fame (adults welcome)

11:00 a.m. Buses leave for farm tours OR golf outing at
Sable Creek Golf Course

11:00 a.m. Buses leave for youth activities at Cold Run
Jerseys and Clay’s Park Resort

11:45 a.m. Lunch and tours, Cold Run Jerseys LLC, Salem,

and Nature View Jerseys, Salem
12:00 noon Youth: Lunch and AgLympics at Cold Run

Jerseys

3:30 p.m. Youth: Social Time and Dinner, Clay’s Park
Resort (waterpark), North Lawrence

5:30 p.m. Buffet Dinner (with cash bar and ice cream
social), Embassy Suites Hotel

7:00 p.m. AJCC Research Foundation Benefit Auction and
Cow Pie Bingo, Embassy Suites Hotel

Saturday, June 30
7:30 a.m. WJCB Annual Meeting

8:00 a.m. Youth: social media session, Jersey Jeopardy
and mock auction
8:30 a.m. 150" Annual Meeting of the American Jersey

Cattle Association
9:30 a.m. Dairy Advocacy/Social Media: How to Handle the
Media (two 50-minute sessions)
12:00 noon AJCA Young Jersey Breeders Awards Luncheon
(childcare available 0-6 years)

2:30 p.m. WJCB International Jersey Conference: Session
Il and Adjournment
2:30 p.m. Buses leave for tour of Pro Football Hall of Fame

7:00 p.m. WJCB Social Hour and President’s Gala Banquet



“.%?iﬂl'-iaﬁm

Online registration is preferred at usjerseyannual-
meeting.com. Registration can also be accomplished
by mailing this form and payment to: Debbie Gram-
mer, 966 S. 5th St., Sebring, OH, 44672. Forms must
be postmarked by May 26 to be eligible for Early Bird
Rates. May pay by credit card or check (payable to
AJCA 2018 Convention-Ohio).

Early Bird Rates on or before May 26

Number Rate Total
Adult (16 and older) $200 $
Youth (5-15) 100 $
Children (0-4) Free $
Hall of Fame Adult 26.25 $
Hall of Fame Youth (6-12) 18.90  $
Hall of Fame Senior (65+) 22.05 $
Total $

Football Hall of Fame tickets are good for a one-time visit from
Wednesday, June 27, through Sunday, July 1.

Rates after May 26

Number Rate  Total
Adult (16 and older) $250 $
Juniors (5-15) 150 $
Children (0-4) Free $
Hall of Fame Adult 2625 §
Hall of Fame Youth (6-12) 18.90 $
Hall of Fame Senior (65+) 22.05 $
Total $__

NAME(S) OF ADULT(S)

FARM NAME

NAMES, AGES AND SHIRT SIZE NEEDED FOR CHILDREN

NAMES, AGES AND SHIRT SIZE NEEDED FOR CHILDREN

NAMES, AGES AND SHIRT SIZE NEEDED FOR CHILDREN

If someone with disabilities will be attending, please describe special needs.

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

PHONE NUMBER CELL PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

Annual Meeting Registration Includes
World Conference Programs

The 21 International Conference of the World Jersey Cattle
Bureau (WJCB) will be held in conjunction with this year’s
AJCA-NAJ Annual Meeting. Registration includes all conference
sessions covering many topics plus Jersey-related research.
Confirmed presenters include Dr. Dennis Savaiano, Purdue
University; Dr. Francis Fluharty, The Ohio State University; Dr.
Kent Weigel, University of Wisconsin-Madison; and Andrew Le
Gallais, Chairman of the Jersey Milk Marketing Board.

The WJCB annual meeting at 7:30 a.m. Saturday morning is
open to all; attendance is strongly encouraged. Tickets for the
JETA Luncheon on Wednesday and the WJCB President’s Gala
Banquet on Saturday evening are NOT included in the Annual
Meeting registration package, and must be purchased separately.

Tour Options for Thursday

Tour A: Lehman’s Hardware, Amish & Mennonite Heritage #1]
Center and Clover Patch Jerseys

Tour B: Amish & Mennonite Heritage Center, Lehman’s #[ ]
Hardware and Berlin Attractions and Shops

Ticket Requests

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 27 # Adults # Youth

Tour to Pro Football Hall of Fame, McKinley Memorial, ] ]
National First Ladies’ Library and Canton Classic Car
Museum

WJCB JETA Luncheon

1 O

President’s Reception ] []
Childcare Ages:

1 O

150" Anniversary Celebration and Jersey Breeders’
Banquet
Childcare Ages:

THURSDAY, JUNE 28

Amish Experience Tour

Youth Activities: Yoder's Amish Home, Lunch at Leroy
Miller Farm and Appraisal/Mating Clinic at Clover Patch
Jerseys

O
O

Lunch at Leroy Miller Farm

Dinner and National Heifer Sale at Scenic Valley Farms
Childcare Ages:

FRIDAY, JUNE 29
Youth Activities: Fuel Up to Play 60

DD|

Youth Activities: AgLympics and Lunch at Cold Run
Jerseys and Clay Park Resort

Farm Tours to Cold Run Jerseys (includes lunch) and
Nature View Jerseys

Golf Outing at Sable Creek Golf Course

Buffet Dinner

OO0 o o

N

AJCC Research Benefit Auction and Cow Pie Bingo

SATURDAY, JUNE 30

AJCA Young Jersey Breeders Awards Luncheon
Childcare Ages:

Tour Pro Football Hall of Fame
WJCB President’'s Gala Banquet

oo O
0 0




